

ERRATA

- p. 4 last line
 - for infundibular process
 - read infundibular stem
- p. 35 last line
 - for Ca_2Cl_2 read CaCl_2
- p. 38 7th line from bottom
 - for III 3.1.
 - read III 3.1.2.
- p. 40 2.1.
 - for 30 μm read 3 μm
- p. 57 2nd line from bottom
 - for 45% read 50%

